Denominazione Impianto
Codice

Lunghezza

Tipo

Referente

Telefono

Email

Note

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media
EGUIO3
EGUIO4
EGUIO5
EZOCO06
EZOCO7
EMONO8

Manutenzioni

Denominazione Impianto
Codice

Lunghezza

Tipo

Referente

Telefono

Email

Note

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media
EFANO1
EFANO2

Manutenzioni

ENTAR S.R.L. Periodo di riferimento
Cod. Rete 34622300

83,3 km

Senza verifica di rete

Zucchetti Mirko

059/986201

zucchetti.m@entar.it

67,35%
99,76%
29,9 mbar
18,3 mbar

08/09/2024 02:15:00
25/09/2024 09:45:00

22,7 mbar
25,2 mbar
22,7 mbar
22,2 mbar
24,9 mbar
21,1 mbar

Fanano Periodo di riferimento
Cod. rete 34624200

15,7 km

Senza verifica di rete

Zucchetti Mirko

059/986201

zucchetti.m@entar.it

100%
100%

27,1 mbar
20 mbar

12/09/2024 00:00:00
24/09/2024 10:15:00

22,5 mbar
26,5 mbar

Settembre 2024

EGUIO4
EZOCO7

Settembre 2024

EFANO2
EFANO2



